Age Over
Group All
Female
1 18
Female
1
2
3 10
4 15
5 19
6 25
7 27
Female
1 2
2 4
3 5
4 9
5 11
6 12
7 21
8 23
9 28
Female
1 13
2 16
3 17
4 22
5 24
6 26
7 29
Female
1 14

Mas Time

ter

13-19
29:14

20-29
24:51
26:22
26:33
28:52
29:37
32:34
33:46

30-39
24:06
24:30
24:36
26:28
26:35
28:05
31:20
32:18
37:50

40 - 49

3 28:21
28:55
28:58
32:16
32:26
10 33:12
11 41:32

O o o U

50 - 59
4 28:33

Better Days Animal League

Peace 4 Paws 5k Run

September 22, 2012
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 1
Jenna Leisher

Total: 7
Stephanie Stumbaugh
Jan Marie Klug
Taylor Jones
Kelleigh Anne Juers
Leslie Alter
Katie Markee
Jennifer Eryn Skidmore

Total: 9

Angela Meeder
Abbi Crowe
Crystal Bard
Amy Kaufman
Kristina Deutsch
Kelly Dryzal
Angel Upperman
Colleen Pickens
Michele Harrell

Total: 7
Marsha Schmus
Heather Brinker
Lori Storm
Norma Holsopple
Irene Whittenberger
Dawn Martin
Danielle Galarza

Total: 2
Deb Burd

Race

Number Race Day

290

293
240
231
232
201
246
268

249
216
204
235
294
220
271
257
228

265
207
288
285
273
286
224

209

Age On

18

29
29
24
28
26
27
29

31
31
38
31
39
37
37
30
33

42
44
47
49
41
42
44

59

Age
Group

13-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 59

City

Chambersburg
Woodsboro
Shippensburg
Carlisle

Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Biglerville
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Biglerville
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Waynesboro

Gettysburg

Chambersburg
Sabillasville

Carlisle

Chambersburg

Biglerville

Page 1 of 3
State Pace/
Mile
9:25
PA 7:60
MD 8:29
PA 8:33
PA 9:17
9:32
PA 10:29
PA 10:52
PA 7:45
PA 7:53
PA 7:55
PA 8:31
PA 8:33
PA 9:02
PA 10:05
10:24
PA 12:11
PA 9:07
MD 9:18
9:19
10:23
PA 10:26
10:41
PA 13:22
PA 9:11

Timber
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Better Days Animal League Page 20f 3

Peace 4 Paws 5k Run

September 22, 2012
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 50 -59 Total: 2
2 20 7 30:49 Dennis Cumble 276 52 50 - 59 9:55
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 13-19 Total: 2
1 5 21:44 Justin Kaiser 282 16 13-19 Waynesboro PA 6:60
2 25 32:22 Austin Locke 278 16 13-19 10:25
Male 20 - 29 Total: 2
1 6 21:45 William Stimeling 269 28 20 - 29 7:00
2 20 27:55 Travis Pickens 284 28 20-29 8:59
Male 30-39 Total: 8
1 2 19:46 Dan Knepper 292 31 30-39 Chambersburg PA 6:22
2 21:30 Carlos Lugo 245 36 30-39 Shippensburg PA 6:55
3 22:07 Darren Grove 226 37 30-39 Chambersburg PA 7:07
4 13 24:09 Dave Miller 250 35 30 -39 7:46
5 16 25:22 Stanley Robbins 262 38 30-39 8:10
6 18 26:22 Eric Deardorff 218 31 30-39 Chambersburg PA 8:29
7 22 29:09 Josh Bailey 203 31 30-39 Carlisle PA 9:23
8 26 35:07 Kevin Crowe 217 34 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:18
Male 40 - 49 Total: 8
1 9 3 23:23 Rider Big E 296 46 40 - 49 7:32
2 11 5 23:58 Aaron Martin 287 40 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:43
3 15 8 25:04 Michael McSherry 248 49 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 8:04
4 17 9 25:29 John Gow 281 47 40 - 49 8:12
5 19 10 26:34 David Kaiser 283 48 40 - 49 Waynesboro PA 8:33
6 21 11 27:56 Kenneth Renfrew 259 48 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 8:59
7 23 12 29:42 Daniel F Reese 258 48 40 - 49 Elkridge MD 9:34
8 24 13 30:25 Dave Todd 270 49 40 - 49 9:47
Male 50 - 59 Total: 2
1 10 4 23:39 Mitch Hawbaker 229 53 50 -59 Mercersburg PA 7:37

Timing By@ Timber Hill

TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIC
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Peace 4 Paws 5k Run
September 22, 2012
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 50 -59 Total: 2

2 12 6 24:00 Craig Leisher 289 51 50-59 Chambersburg PA 7:43
Male 60 - 69 Total: 2

1 14 7 24:29 Fred Hendershot 279 67 60 - 69 7:53

2 27 14 36:16 Daryl Bughman 208 61 60 - 69 Shippensburg PA 11:40

Timing By Timber Hill

TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS



